Radiator hose
MEYLE number:

NOTE: application modifications will not be printed

Technical information

Cooling Hose

References

Manufacturer

SEAT
SEAT
VW
VW

Applications

Vehicle

SEAT ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9) 1.9 TDI
SEAT ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9) 1.9 TDI

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2/C2) 1.9 D
SEAT CORDOBA (6K2/C2) 1.9 D
SEAT CORDOBA (6K2/C2) 1.9 SDI

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2/C2) 1.9 TD

08.01.2011

From engine to oil cooler and water pump

Reference

028 121 053 P
028 121 053 Q
028 121 053 Q
028 121 053 P

YOM kW
04/96 66
08/96 - 81
06/00

02/93 - 50
08/96

01/96 - 47
08/96

08/96 - 47
06/99

02/93 - 55
08/96

HP

90
110

68

64

64

75

www.meyle.com

ccm

1896
1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

MeYLE’

Products

119121 0100

Notes

Design

MPV
MPV

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon
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Vehicle

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2/C2) 1.9 TDI

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2/C2) 1.9 TDI

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.9 SDI

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.9 TDI

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.9 TDI

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9D

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9D

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 SDI

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 TD

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 TDI

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 TDI

SEAT INCA (6K9) 1.9 D

SEAT INCA (6K9) 1.9 SDI

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9 D

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9 D

SEAT TOLEDO I (1L) 1.9 SDI

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9 TD

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9 TDI

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9 TDI

VW CADDY Il Box (9K9A) 1.9 D

VW CADDY Il Box (9K9A) 1.9 SDI

VW CADDY Il Box (9K9A) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF Il (1H1)1.9D

08.01.2011

YOM kW
08/96 - 66
06/99

03/97 - 81
06/99

09/96 - 47
06/99

08/96 - 66
06/99

07/97 - 81
06/99

10/94 - 50
08/96

04/93 - 47
08/96

08/96 - 47
08/99

03/93 - 55
08/96

08/96 - 66
08/99

02/97 - 81
08/99

11/95 - 47
06/03

11/95 - 47
06/03

05/91 - 50
03/99

12/95 - 47
03/99

12/95 - 47
03/99

05/91 - 55
03/99

08/95 - 66
03/99

11/96 - 81
03/99

11/95 - 47
01/04

11/95 - 47
01/04

09/96 - 66
01/04

11/91 - 48
08/97

HP

90

110

64

90

110

68

64

64

75

90

110

64

64

68

64

64

75

90

110

64

64

90

65

www.meyle.com

ccm

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

MeYLE’

Products

Design

Saloon
Saloon
Estate
Estate
Estate
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Box

Box
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Box

Box

Box

Hatchback
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Vehicle

VW GOLF Il (1H1) 1.9 SDI

VW GOLF Il (1H1) 1.9 TD,GTD

VW GOLF Il (1H1) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF IIl (1H1) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF IIl (1H1) 1.9 TDI Syncro (1HX1)

VW GOLF lll Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF lll Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF Il Variant (1H5) 1.9 D

VW GOLF Il Variant (1H5) 1.9 SDI

VW GOLF IlI Variant (1H5) 1.9 TD

VW GOLF IlI Variant (1H5) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF Il Variant (1H5) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF Il Variant (1H5) 1.9 TDI Syncro

VW GOLF IV Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF IV Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VW PASSAT (3A2, 351) 1.9D

VW PASSAT (3A2, 351) 1.9 TD

VW PASSAT (3A2, 351) 1.9 TDI

VW PASSAT (3A2, 351) 1.9 TDI

VW PASSAT Variant (3A5, 351) 1.9 D

VW PASSAT Variant (3A5, 351) 1.9 TD

VW PASSAT Variant (3A5, 35I) 1.9 TDI

VW PASSAT Variant (3A5, 351) 1.9 TDI

08.01.2011

YOM kW
07/95 - 47
08/97

11/91 - 55
08/97

09/93 - 66
08/97

04/96 - 81
08/97

08/95 - 66
08/97

08/95 - 66
05/98

07/96 - 81
05/98

07/93 - 48
04/99

07/95 - 47
04/99

07/93 - 55
04/99

03/94 - 66
04/99

04/96 - 81
04/99

07/95 - 66
04/99

06/98 - 66
06/02

06/98 - 81
06/02

05/89 - 50
10/93

03/91 - 55
08/96

10/93 - 66
08/96

03/96 - 81
08/96

05/89 - 50
10/93

03/91 - 55
05/97

10/93 - 66
05/97

03/96 - 81
05/97

HP

64

75

90

110

90

90

110

65

64

75

90

110

90

90

110

68

75

90

110

68

75

90

110

www.meyle.com

ccm

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

Design

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Convertible

Convertible

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Convertible

Convertible

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

M
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Vehicle

VW POLO CLASSIC (6KV2) 110 1.9 TDI

VW POLO CLASSIC (6KV2) 57 1.7 SDI

VW POLO CLASSIC (6KV2) 64 1.9 SDI

VW POLO CLASSIC (6KV2) 90 1.9 TDI

VW POLO Variant (6KV5) 1.7 SDI

VW POLO Variant (6KV5) 1.9 SDI

VW POLO Variant (6KV5) 1.9 TDI

VW POLO Variant (6KV5) 1.9 TDI

VW SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6) 1.9 TDI
VW SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6) 1.9 TDI

VW VENTO (1H2) 1.9 D

VW VENTO (1H2) 1.9 SDI

VW VENTO (1H2) 1.9 TD

VW VENTO (1H2) 1.9 TDI

VW VENTO (1H2) 1.9 TDI

08.01.2011

YOM kW
06/98 - 81
09/01

07/97 - 42
09/01

12/95 - 47
08/99

09/96 - 66
09/01

08/97 - 42
09/01

06/97 - 47
09/01

05/97 - 66
09/01

06/98 - 81
09/01

09/95 66
09/96 - 81
04/00

11/91 - 48
09/98

04/97 - 47
09/98

11/91 - 55
09/98

09/93 - 66
09/98

04/96 - 81
09/98

HP

110

57

64

90

57

64

90

110

90
110

65

64

75

90

110

www.meyle.com

ccm

1896

1716

1896

1896

1716

1896

1896

1896

1896
1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

Design

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

MPV
MPV

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

M
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Products

474



